970217 ¢ Baby Farm Animals

File: HR1037 8.
492"W X 593"H 9.
ST: 36034 10.
Colors: 17 11.
1. Lt. Blue2 12.
2. Lt. Green 13.
3. Dk. Green 14.
4. Red 15.
5. White 16.
6. Dk. Dk. Gray 17.
DUCKLING* 12. Blue
File: HR1040 13. Dk. Dk. Purple
499"W X 609"H 14. Lt. Brown
ST: 32908 15. Dk. Brown
Colors: 27 16. Blue5
1. Lt. Lt. Blue Gray2 17. Blue
2. Med. Rust 18. Lime
3. Pearl 19. Green3
4. Dk. Dk. Silver 20. Yellow2
5. Dk. Umber 21. Lt. Tangerine
6. Dk. Dk. Charcoal  22. Dk. Tangerine
7. Lime 23. Dk. Gold :
8. Lt. Brown 24. Off-White
9. Dk. Brown 25. Med. Yellow3
10. Green3 26. Dk. Dk. Charcoal
11. Blue5 27. Pearl
DONKEY BABY*  10. Lt. Charcoal
File: HR1043 11. Med. Yellow
498"W X 692"H 12. Lime
ST: 44067 13. Green3
Colors: 23 14. Dk. Green2
1. Lt. Lt. Blue Gray2  15. Dk. Charcoal
2. Green3 16. Dk. Dk. Charcoal
3. Lime 17. Pearl
4. Dk. Green2 18. Lt. Lt. Umber
5. Dk. Silver 19. Dk. Silver
6. Dk. Dk. Charcoal ~ 20. Lt. Silver
7. Lt. Brown2 21. Dk. Charcoal
8. Med. Rust 22. Lt. Charcoal
9. Pearl 23. Pearl

Lt. Green
Med. Blue
Lime

Lt. Green
Brown2

Dk. Beige
Dk. Brown
‘White

Dk. Dk. Gray
Black

PUPPY*

®Dakota Collectibles

File: HR1039
502"W X 6.16"H
ST: 43,683
Colors: 21
Lt. Blue2
Blue7
Avocado
Lime

GOSLING* 10. Lt. Taupe
File: HR1038 11. Dk. Taupe
370'WX639"H  12. Med.Red
ST: 32027 13. Red
Colors: 23 14. Lime
1. Lt. Blue2 15. Med. Green
2. Blue2 16. Lt. Orange
3. Lime 17. Orange
4. Lt. Green2 18. Med. Gray
5. Med. Green 19. White
6. Dk. Green 20. Lt. Lt. Umber
7. Dk. Silver 21. Med. Gray
8. Dk. Gray 22. Dk. Charcoal
9. Dk. Charcoal 23. White

CALF

File: HR1041 9. Lt. Beige

494"WX646"H  10. Lt. Gold

ST: 38,160 11. Dk.Blue

Colors: 20 12. Dk. Dk. Gold2

1. Lt.Lt. Blue Gray  13. Lt. Gold

2. Lt. Green 14. Dk. Dk. Gold2

3. Lime 15. White

4. Brown 16. Lt. Lt. Blush2

5. Gray 17. Gray

6. White 18. Dk. Dk. Gray

7. Brown 19. Black .

8. Dk. Dk. Gray 20. White fé%

KID (GOAT)*

File: HR1044 10. Dk. Brown

448"WX596"H  11. Med. Lime

ST: 32425 12. Red

Colors: 22 13. Dk. Dk. Avocado

1. Lt. Blue2 14. Red .

2. Dk.Dk. Avocado  15. Lt. Avocado2 |

3. Red 16. Dk. Avocado2 .

4. Gray 17. Pearl LY

5. Dk. Dk. Gray 18. Brown .

6. Lt. Green2 19. Dk. Gold

7. Brown 20. Dk. Brown

8. Red 21. Lt. Pink2

9. Tan 22. Gray

. Black

. Lt. Yellow
. Yellow

. Lime

. Lt. Green

. White

Avocado
Brown2 3
Dk. Brown
Lt.Green
White

16. Lt. Charcoal
17. Lt.Lt. Blush2
18. Lt. Blue2

19. Dk. Silver
20. Dk. Charcoal
21. White

KITTEN*

File: HR1042
4.66"W X 6.10"H
ST: 32,869
Colors: 26

1. Lt. Umber
2. Dk. Umber
3. Dk. Blush
4. Med. Red2
5. White
6
7
8
9

. Lt. Lt. Silver
. Med. Beige
. Dk. Brown

. Dk. Dk. Red
. Med. Gray

. Lt.Charcoal ~ 2I.
. Lt. Gold 22.
. Dk. Dk. Purple2 23.
. Med. Gold 24.
. Dk.Dk. Gold2 25.
. Lt.Lt.Flesh  26.

‘White

Dk. Silver
Lt. Lt. Peach
Lt. Blush
Lt. Rust

Lt. Brown
Lt. Blue2
Lt. Charcoal
Med. Gray
‘White

17.
18.
19.
20.

LLAMA BABY*
File: HR1045
448"W X 6.15'"H
ST: 30,080
Colors: 16

1. Lt. Blue2

2. Blue5

3. Dk. Lime

4. Lt. Green

5. Dk. Avocado2

6. Med. Blue

7. Dk. Lime

8. Brown2

9. Pearl
. Lt. Blush
. Med. Charcoal 14. Lt. Taupe
. Med. Gray 15. Med. Brown
. Pearl 16. Lt. Green

* Some white areas in design are negative

Legal Notice: Making a copy, by any means, of Dakota Collectibles” artwork or design software is a violation of copyright law.
The design software is licensed to the original customer for embroidery use at one location. ©1990-2016 Dakota Collectibles. All Rights Reserved.
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BABY MOUSE
File: HR1046
487"W X 636"H
ST: 32207
Colors: 22

Dk. Blush
Med. Red2
Cream

Lt. Blue2

Lt. Avocado4
Lt. Taupe
Med. Taupe
Lt. Gold

Dk. Dk. Yellow

R R S ad

BUNNY*

File: HR1049
472"W X 642"H
ST: 32993
Colors: 22

. Dk. Blush
Med. Red2
Dk. Dk. Red
Lt. Taupe
Dk. Charcoal
Med. Green
Taupe

Lt. Gold

. Dk. Taupe

LN LR LN~

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
. Dk. Charcoal
21.
22,

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Dk. Avocado3
Dk. Dk. Red
Dk. Umber
Black

Dk. Dk. Purple2
Lt. Taupe

Lt. Gold

Dk. Dk. Yellow
Med. Taupe
Lt.Lt.Red

Pearl
Dk. Umber2

Lt. Lt. Brown2
Dk. Charcoal
Lt. Gold

Med. Tan

Lt. Lt. Brown2
Tan

Lt. Lt. Flesh
Lt. Lt. Flesh2
Lt. Rust
Brown2

Dk. Gray

Dk. Charcoal
White

PIGLET* 9. Dk. Dk. Tan
File: HR1047 10. Med. Red2
457"W X 620"H 11. Med. Gray
ST: 29,186 12. Med. Charcoal
Colors: 21 13. Pearl
1. Lt. Lt. Periwinkle2  14. Med. Red2
2. Lt. Yellow 15. Med. Beige
3. Yellow2 16. Dk. Dk. Tan
4. Dk. Lime 17. Lt. Lt. Peach
5. Med. Beige 18. Lt. Blush
6. Med. Yellow4 19. Med. Charcoal *
7. Lt. Green 20. Pearl #
8. Dk.Dk.Avocado ~ 21. Flesh
POULTS (BABY TURKEY)*
File: HR1050
4.17"W X 6.36"H
ST: 31895
Colors: 19

1. Lt. Blue2

2. Dk. Green

3. Lime

4. White 12. Lt. Green

5. Gray 13. Cream

6. Lt. Beige 14. Lt. Tangerine %

7. Red 15. Black

8. Dk.Dk.Rust  16. Tan

9. Dk.Dk.Gray 17. Dk. Beige

10. Lt. Green 18. Lt. Brown2

11. Lime 19. White

CHICK
File: HR1048
4.60"W X 624"H

ST:

Colors: 17
. Lt. Blue2

LAMB*

File: HR1051
500"W X 6.02"'H
ST: 36519
Colors: 17

. Lt. Blue2

. Lt. Lt
. Green3

. Dk. Green2
. Pearl
. Dk. Charcoal
. Med. Yellow
Lt.Lt.
. Green3
. Pearl

. Med. Gray
. Lt. Lt
. Silver

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8.
9
10
11
12
13

. Med. Beige
. Lt. Green

. Lt. Gold

. Yellow2

. Med. Yellow4
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25532

Lt. Taupe =
Med.Lime
Lt.Lt. Tan
Dk. Gray
Med. Red2
Dk. Charcoal
Beige

14. Dk. Dk. Yellow
15. Dk. Gold

16. Dk. Charcoal
17. Off-White

Green

Green

14. Dk. Dk. Gray
15. Dk. Charcoal
16. Med. Gray
17. Pearl

Blush

* Some white areas in design are negative
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